OEQuest LDM5S515 Series (V1.1)
OEQuest
1
CWDM Coaxial DFB-LD Module for CATV Return-path
LDM5S515 Series
            LDM5S515 Series
Applications

1. Revise the parameter “Optical output power from fiber end” (in “Absolute Maximum Ratings” table,
page 1) from “20mW” to “10mW”
Ordering Information
Specification
Part No.
Package Bandwidth Laser
Optical
Power
Operating Tempreture Others
LDM5S515-001 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1470nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC FC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-002 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1490nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC FC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-003 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1510nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC FC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-004 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1530nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC FC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-005 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1550nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC FC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-006 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1570nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC FC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-007 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1590nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC FC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-008 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1610nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC FC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-011 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1470nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-012 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1490nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-013 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1510nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-014 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1530nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-015 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1550nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-016 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1570nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-017 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1590nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-018 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1610nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ3mm Jacket
LDM5S515-021 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1470nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ0.9mm Jacket
LDM5S515-022 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1490nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ0.9mm Jacket
LDM5S515-023 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1510nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ0.9mm Jacket
LDM5S515-024 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1530nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ0.9mm Jacket
LDM5S515-025 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1550nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ0.9mm Jacket
LDM5S515-026 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1570nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ0.9mm Jacket
LDM5S515-027 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1590nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ0.9mm Jacket
LDM5S515-028 Coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz 1610nm DFB 2mW (A)-20~75oC; (B)0~75oC SC/APC; φ0.9mm Jacket
Optilab reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale
of any such product(s) or information.
Published by Optilab, LLC